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INDEX - RESOLUTIONS # 

DRAINAGE DITCHES 

• 

• 

Resolutjon 

1949-5 
1949-3 
1950-1 
1951-4 
19r)2-2 
19,)2-3 
1952-4 
1952-5 
1953-1 
1954-1 
1954-2 
1954-3 
1954-5 
1955-2 
1955-3 
1956-3 
1957-4 
1958-2 
1958-3 
1959-1 
1960-1 
1960-2 
1961-1 
1962-4 
1963-2 
1965-2 
1966-4 

Number Subject 

North Prong Griffith Branch P.D.A 
Piney Branch Public Drainage Assoc. 
Griffith Branch Public Drainage 
Upper-Co Public Drainage Assoc. 
Upper-Co Public Drainage Assoc. 
Upper-Co.Public Drainage Assoc. 
Ober-Schuyler Public Drainage Assoc. 
The Old Town Public Drainage Assoc. 
The Old Town Public Drainage Assoc. 
West. Henderson Public Drainage Assoc. 
Old Town Public Drainage Assoc. 
West Henderson Public Drainage Assoc. 
Old Town Public Drainage Assoc. 
West Henderson Public Drainage Assoc. 
Old Town Public Drainage Assoc. 
Old Town Public Drainage Assoc. 
Bears Public Drainage Assoc. 
Gravelly Branch Public Drainage Assoc. 
Gravelly Branch Public Drainage Assoc. 
Gravelly Branch Public Drainage Assoc. 
Harrington-Beaver Dam Public Drainage 
Bee-Tree Public Drainage Assoc. 
Jumptown Public Drainage Assoc. 
Shay-Skinner Public Drainage Assoc. 
Tull Branch Public Drainage Assoc. 
Additions to Edinburg Public Drainage 
Chicken Bridge Public Drainage Assoc. 

Minute Book  Page 

1943 
1943 
1943 
1943 
1943 
1943 
1943 
1943 
1943 
1943 
1943 
1943 
1943 
1943 
1943 
1943 
1957 
1957 
1957 
1957 
1957 
1957 
1957 
1957 
1957 
1963 
1963 

176 
172 
191 
2 34 
252 
269 
270 
280 
299 
336 
3 38 
346 
363 
391 
392 
429 

2 
33 
43 
48 
85 
86 

140 
183 
213 

8 
81 

COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

• 

1949-6 
1952-1 
1952-6 
1957-2 
1957-5 
1958-1 
1959-2 
1959-3 
1960-5 
1960-6 
1960-7 
1962-3 
1965-5 
196-5-8 
1965-9 

Petition of Board Public Works 
General Public School Construction Loan 
Lockerman School Addition 
State Financial Aid for County Schools 1943 
Public School Bonds 1957-1960 
Supplementary Public School Bonds 
Public School Bonds 1957-1960 
Supplementary Public School Bonds 
Public School Bonds 1957-1960 
Public School Bonds 1957-1960 
Supplementary Public School Bonds 
Public School Bonds 1961 
Restore 5,000 to School Budget 
State aid for School Construction 
Vocational School Construction fund 

1943 176 
i  " 248 
1943 282 
1943 469 
1957 7 
1957 9A 
1957 51 
1957 55A 
1957 105A 
1957 115A 
1957 117A 
1957 183A 
1963 24 
1963 38 
1963 55 
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Index 

COUNTY ROAD SYSTEM 

9 
1946-1 
1949-1 
1955-4 
1956-2 
1957-1 
1959-5 
Resolution 
1962-2 
1962-6 
1964-1 
1965-6 
1943-1 

Butler Subdivision, South Denton 
Orme Subdivision, South Denton 
Acceptance of Roads into System 
Creation of County Road Program 
County Roads Board 
Co. Highway Construction Bond Sale 

#14 County Roads Board 
County Roads Program 
Caroline County Roads Board 
Roads and Streets in County 
County Roads System 
Drawbridge over Lower Hunting Creek 

1943 • 103 
1943 163 
1943 403A 
1943 427 
1943 467 
1957 66 
1957 106 
1957 179 
1957 188 
1957 270 
1963 26 
1943 26 

• 

COMMISSIONS 

1961-3 
1961-4 
1963-4 
1965-1 
1965-7 
1966-8 

Caroline County Planning Commission 
Members to serve Planning Commission 
Caroline County Planning Commission 
Comprehensive Plan for Planning Comm, 
Rural Area Development Committee 
County Youth Commission 

1957 151 
1957 152 
1957 233 
1963 4 & 
1963 28 
1963 109 

COUNTY OFFICERS 

1956-1 
1963-3 
1966-7 

County Surveyor 
Resolution of Respect 
County Health Officer 

1943 425 
1957 226 
1963 102 

Public Facilities 

1951-1 
1960-3 
1961-2 
1965-3 
1965-4 

Public Health Center 
U. S. Post. Office Building Site 
Library Trustees - Rental 
Court House Improvement Bonds of 1964 
Issuance of 350,000 bond issue 

1943 213 
1957 98 
1957 147 
1963 9 
1963 12 

SOCIAL SECURITY COVERAGE 

9 
1951-3 
1951-5 

County Commissioners 
County employees 

1943 
1943 

231 
236 
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t 
TAXES 

1947-1 
1949-2 
1949-4 
1951-2 
1957-3 
1959-4 
1962-7 
1964-2 
1966-1 
1966-2 
1966-3 
1966-5 

Exemption of raw materials 
Exemption of raw materials including 
Finished products       /poultry 
Exemption of raw materials 
Assessment of Household Goods 
Fiscal Year & Taxable Year 
Raw materials & Manufactured products 
Taxable Year & date of finality 
Canned goods stored in county 
Farm Machinery 
Livestock 
One Per Cent Local Income Tax 

1943 12 7 
1943 171 
1943 175 
1943 221 
1943 470 
1957 56 
1957 209 
1957 280 
1963 76 
1963 80 
1963 80 
1963 89 

GASOLINE TAX REVENUE 

1954-4 Commissioners of Ridgely 1943 359 

• 

BEER LICENSE & REGULATIONS 

1955-1 
1962-1 

Beer License Rules and Regulations 
Transfer of Beer Licenses 

1943 
1957 

385 
166 

WATER & SEWERAGE 

1966-6 Comprehensive County-wide plan 1963 94 

MISCELLANEOUS 

1960-4 
1962-5 
1963-1 
1963-5 

Site for Branch University of Md 
Borrow money - emergency 
Quit claim deed 
Daylight Savings Time 

1957 100 
1957 185 
1957 212 
1957 255 

•&; 


